Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1

CIP TRA Temporada 2025

I

Calendar: MASTER MASCULINO +40 6ta y 7maa / Fase grupos

Date/venue

3/13/25,6:20 PM
CLUB MIRANDA

3/13/25, 7:00 PM
Las Mercedes...

3/13/25, 5:00 PM
Las Mercedes...

Date/venue

3/20/25, 6:00 PM
Elite Padel ...

3/20/25, 7:00 PM
Master Padel...

3/20/25, 6:00 PM

Hermandad Ga...

3/20/25, 6:00 PM
Capital Sports

3/20/25, 8:30 PM
Club Hogar C...

Date/venue

3/27/25, 530 PM
Venplay Pade...

Home

Club Miranda A

LA ROSCA M40 6/7
Uslar agropecuaria jjc
La Centella del Llano
Ziro2-ComSite

Club Miranda B

Gte sport 40

Santa Cecilia Padel Club

venplay

Home

Baic Padel Team

Master Padel Club Master +40
Los Fiebruos

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
HGV A

PADELTARIS +40

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

venplay

Millenium padel

Home

LA ROSCA M40 6/7

1/4

Result

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

3.0

Result

1.2

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

3.0

21

Result

0:3

Away team

Baic Padel Team

Hogar Canario Venezolano B

HGV B

Master Padel Club Master +40

PADELTARIS +40

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Millenium padel

HGV A

Club Miranda C

Away team

La Centella del Llano

LA ROSCA M40 6/7

Club Miranda A

Uslar agropecuaria jjc

Club Miranda B

Gte sport 40

Ziro2-ComSite

Santa Cecilia Padel Club

Club Miranda C

Away team

Baic Padel Team



Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo 1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo 2

Date/venue

3/27/25,7:00 PM
Club Hogar C...

Date/venue

4/3/25, 6:00 PM
Elite Padel ...

4/3/25, 6:00 PM

4/3/25, 6:00 PM
Capital Sports

Date/venue

4/10/25, 530 PM
Venplay Pade...

4/10/25, 6:00 PM
Elite Padel ...

4/10/25, 530 PM
Millenium Padel

Home

La Centella del LIano

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
Uslar agropecuaria jjc
Ziro2-ComSite

Gte sport 40

Santa Cecilia Padel Club
venplay

Club Miranda C

Home

Baic Padel Team

Club Miranda A

Los Fiebruos

Master Padel Club Master +40
PADELTARIS +40

Millenium padel

Club Miranda B

HGV A

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Home

LA ROSCA M40 6/7

Baic Padel Team

Uslar agropecuaria jjc

Hogar Canario Venezolano B

Millenium padel

2/4

Result

3.0

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

0:3

21

Result

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

Result

3.0

1.2

3.0

0:3

I

Away team

Los Fiebruos
HGV B
Master Padel Club Master +40

HGV A

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Club Miranda B
Millenium padel

PADELTARIS +40

Away team

Uslar agropecuaria jjc
La Centella del LIano

LA ROSCA M40 6/7
HGV B

venplay

Santa Cecilia Padel Club
Ziro2-ComSite

Gte sport 40

Club Miranda C

Away team

Club Miranda A

HGV B

Los Fiebruos

Master Padel Club Master +40

PADELTARIS +40



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

Date/venue

4/24/25, 6:00 PM
Capital Sports

Date/venue

5/8/25, 6:00 PM
Capital Sports

Home

venplay
Santa Cecilia Padel Club
Gte sport 40

Club Miranda C

Home

Los Fiebruos

Club Miranda A

Baic Padel Team

La Centella del LIano

PADELTARIS +40

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Club Miranda B
HGV A

Ziro2-ComSite

Home

HGV B

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
Uslar agropecuaria jjc

Master Padel Club Master +40
PADELTARIS +40

Santa Cecilia Padel Club

Club Miranda C

Millenium padel

venplay

3/4

Result

3.0

1.2

3.0

0:3

Result

0:3

1.2

3.0

3.0

21

0:3

21

0:3

21

Result

21

21

1.2

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

g

I

Away team

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Ziro2-ComSite
Club Miranda B

HGV A

Away team

HGV B

Uslar agropecuaria jjc

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
LA ROSCA M40 6/7

Santa Cecilia Padel Club
Millenium padel

Club Miranda C

venplay

Gte sport 40

Away team

Club Miranda A
Los Fiebruos
La Centella del Llano

Baic Padel Team

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Gte sport 40
Ziro2-ComSite
HGV A

Club Miranda B



Matchday 8
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 9
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

5/15/25, 5:30 PM
Venplay Pade...

Date/venue

5/22/25, 6:00 PM
Capital Sports

Home

LA ROSCA M40 6/7
Club Miranda A

La Centella del Llano
Los Fiebruos

Gte sport 40

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

HGV A
Ziro2-ComSite

Club Miranda B

Home

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
Master Padel Club Master +40
HGV B

Baic Padel Team
PADELTARIS +40

Santa Cecilia Padel Club

+40 7ma Hogar Canario
Venezolano

venplay

Millenium padel

4/4

Result

1.2

3.0

21

03

3.0

0:3

3.0

21

Result

0:3

21

0:3

3.0

21

3.0

21

21

I

Away team

Uslar agropecuaria jjc

Hogar Canario Venezolano B
HGV B

Master Padel Club Master +40
Club Miranda C

Santa Cecilia Padel Club
PADELTARIS +40

venplay

Millenium padel

Away team

La Centella del LIano
Club Miranda A

LA ROSCA M40 6/7
Los Fiebruos

Club Miranda B
Club Miranda C
HGV A

Gte sport 40

Ziro2-ComSite
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